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www.lavendergreen.co.uk 
Colin Gray | 020 7127 5303 
colin@lavendergreen.co.uk

www.eventconcept.co.uk
Becky Dicks | 020 7064 3554 

info@eventconcept.co.uk

www.sternbergclarke.co.uk
Adam Sternberg | 020 8877 1102
adam@sternbergclarke.co.uk

www.whitelight.ltd.uk 
Phil Gladman

 020 8254 4800 
phil.gladman@whitelight.ltd.uk

www.preludeentertainment.co.uk
Rodney Prout | 020 8660 6647

sales@preludeentertainment.co.uk

www.hayfordandrhodes.co.uk
Joanna Rhodes | 020 31309219

events@hayfordandrhodes.co.uk

www.rgjones.co.uk
John Carroll | 020 8971 3100
johncarroll@rgjones.co.uk

www.yourlondonflorist.co.uk
Migle Upali

020 8362 1320
info@yourlondonflorist.co.uk

www.privatedramaevents.com
Adam Blackwood | 020 8749 0987
hello@privatedramaevents.com

www.wiseproductions.co.uk
George Foden | 020 8991 6922
george@wiseproductions.co.uk

www.lightmotif.co.uk
Rob Mills | 020 7183 5381

info@lightmotif.co.uk

www.newcoventgardenmarket.com/
story/the-urban-flower-firm
Mark Upton | 020 7252 3228

tuff@theurbanflowerfirm.com
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www.euphonica.com
Dan Savidge | 020 3397 9018

dan@euphonica.com

www.pinstripesandpeonies.com
Ruari McCulloch | 020 7720 1245

flowers@pinstripesandpeonies.com
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www.mattchungphoto.com
07807 009 746

mattchungphoto@gmail.com

www.greathire.com/uk
Aundrea Insinna | 020 8965 5005

info@greathire.co.uk

www.jspianos.com
Daniel Thomas | 020 7723 8818

daniel@jspianos.com

David Collins
07801 063 623

toast.master@davidjcollins.net

www.cityoflondonguides.com
07739 805555

secretary@cityoflondonguides.com

www.givergy-events.co.uk
Rory Mclean | 020 7524 7813
rory.maclean@givergy.com

www.sja.org.uk/sja/what-we-do/
our-first-aid-services

Chris Cassidy | 03030 030 104
south-events@sja.org.uk

Jamie Wallis
01438 748 508

wallis.toastmaster@outlook.com

www.paceprestige.com
Paul McTaggart | 07889 980 104

pmct@ppservic.co.uk

www.gsmd.ac.uk
Jo Cooper | 020 7382 7197

jo.cooper@gsmd.ac.uk

www.eventprophire.com
Katie Carr | 07948 244 370

katie.carr@eventprophire.com
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ID British Red Cross
www.redcross.org.uk/en/what-we-

do/first-aid/event-first-aid-
and-ambulance-support

0844 412 2738
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